
INVOICE

Shipping Billing
To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT CO
Address: C/O LISTO PRODUCE Address:  United Natural Foods Inc.

1800 E BAY ST 175 FILBERT ST., SUITE 201 P.O Box 742930
City: LOS ANGELES City: OAKLAND Los Angeles,CA 90074-2930
State: CA State: CA (800) 679-8735
Zip Code: 90021 Zip Code: 94607
The perishable agricultural commodities listed on this invoice are sold subject to the statutory trust authorized by section 5(c) of the Perishable Agricultural
Commodities Act, 1930 (7 U.S.C. 499e(c)). The seller of these commodities retains a trust claim over these commodities, all inventories of food or other products
derived from these commodities, and any receivables or proceeds from the sale of these commodities until full payment is received.

Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040067099-007 2025-10-15 2025-10-16 NET 30 4429 2025-09-16 360-518-616

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

1 1 1
8/7.8
OZ

87145-
90002-
06

11631
*DAIY-
A

DAIYA SWISS
SLICES G/F

N 33.26 4.16 0.0 4.26 0.11 33.26 4.16 0.0 33.26  

2 4 4
8/7.8
OZ

87145-
90002-
20

11632
*DAIY-
A

DAIYA CHEDDAR
STYLE G/F

N 33.26 4.16 0.0 16.96 0.4 33.26 4.16 0.0 133.04  

3 2 2
8/5.30
OZ

02529-
30039-
96

14917 *SILK
SILK ALM YOG
DKCHOC CNUT

N 16.17 2.02 0.0 6.04 0.32 16.17 2.02 0.0 32.34  

4 0 0 12/4 OZ
81989-
80100-
11

89563
BACK/-
NATU-
R

BTN MLTSD RICE
THIN CRKR

N 42.63 3.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.63 3.55 0.0 0.0  

5 10 10 12/5 OZ
70816-
31156-
08

31355
BOUL-
DER

BLDR OLV OIL
KTL CHP

N 37.85 3.15 0.0 46.9 14.4 37.85 3.15 0.0 378.5  

Freight Details Invoice Summary
Weight: 74.15 Subtotal: $577.14
Cubes: 15.2 Discount: $92.34
Cases: 17 Tax: $0.00

Freight: $0.00
Fuel Surcharge: $0.00
Redempt: $0.00
Credit Allowance: $0.00
Total: $484.80
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