INVOICE

Billing **Shipping**

PARAMOUNT EXPORT To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT CO To: Address: C/O LISTO PRODUCE Address:

United Natural Foods Inc. 1800 E BAY ST 175 FILBERT ST., SUITE 201 P.O Box 742930

City: LOS ANGELES **OAKLAND** Los Angeles, CA 90074-2930 City:

State: CA (800) 679-8735 CA State: Zip Code: Zip Code: 90021 94607

The perishable agricultural commodities listed on this invoice are sold subject to the statutory trust authorized by section 5(c) of the Perishable Agricultural Commodities Act, 1930 (7 U.S.C. 499e(c)). The seller of these commodities retains a trust claim over these commodities, all inventories of food or other products derived from these commodities, and any receivables or proceeds from the sale of these commodities until full payment is received.

Customer						Invoice Number		Invoice Date		Delivery Date		Terms		Master		Ordered On		Purchase			
								IIIVoloo I tallibol		11110100	Date	Bonvory	Date			ividotoi		Oldoi	00 011	Order	
795	45 P <i>F</i>	ARAM	OUNT E	XPORT	-			040067099-007		2025-10	0-15	2025-10	-16	NET 30		4429		2025-	09-16	360-518	3-616
L.N	Ord	Ship	Eaches- Pack	Pallet Name	UPC	Product Code	Brand	Product Desc	Tax	Whls. Cs.T	Whls. Ea.	Reg SRP	Weight	Ext. Cube	Discount	Net- Case	Net- Each	SRP	Margin	Ext. Price	Disc. Reas
1	1	1	8/7.8 OZ		87145- 90002- 06	11631	*DAIY- A	DAIYA SWISS SLICES G/F	N	33.26	4.16	0.0	4.26	0.11		33.26	4.16	0.0		33.26	
2	4	4	8/7.8 OZ		87145- 90002- 20	11632	*DAIY- A	DAIYA CHEDDAR STYLE G/F	N	33.26	4.16	0.0	16.96	0.4		33.26	4.16	0.0		133.04	
3	2	2	8/5.30 OZ		02529- 30039- 96	14917	*SILK	SILK ALM YOG DKCHOC CNUT	N	16.17	2.02	0.0	6.04	0.32		16.17	2.02	0.0		32.34	
4	0	0	12/4 OZ		81989- 80100- 11	89563	BACK/- NATU- R	BTN MLTSD RICE THIN CRKR	N	42.63	3.55	0.0	0.0	0.0		42.63	3.55	0.0		0.0	
5	10	10	12/5 OZ		70816- 31156- 08	31355	BOUL- DER	BLDR OLV OIL KTL CHP	N	37.85	3.15	0.0	46.9	14.4		37.85	3.15	0.0		378.5	

Freight Detail	S	Invoice Summary	Invoice Summary					
Weight:	74.15	Subtotal:	\$577.14					
Cubes:	15.2	Discount:	\$92.34					
Cases:	17	Tax:	\$0.00					
		Freight:	\$0.00					
		Fuel Surcharge:	\$0.00					
		Redempt:	\$0.00					
		Credit Allowance:	\$0.00					
		Total:	\$484.80					